Igloo Diesel XL Cooler

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

BG984-BG33

420D diamond weave/coated polyester.
Enhanced insulation. Antimicrobial liner. Dual
zippered opening with folding lid and Velcro
closure for easy access. Aluminum pull handle.
Front zippered pocket. Side mesh water bottle
pocket. Side storage loops.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light
Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy,
Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,
Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Gunmetal

Setup Charge - $70
One Imprint Color Free

18"L x 13"H x 7"W



Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
3

6

25

50

100

300

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
3-5 $51.66
6-24 $59.98
25-49 $81.59
50-99 $93.99
100-299 $169.00
300 $190

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
3-5 Free
6-24 Free
25-49 Free
50-99 Free
100-299 Free
300 Free

Front Pocket Center 5.5W x 4H

Price
$101.12
$97.56
$94.26
$85.56
$85.22

$84.26

7 Days
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15
$234.00

$250

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00
$286.00

$310

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$270
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