

Igloo Diesel XL Cooler



Product #	BG984-BG33	
Features	420D diamond weave/coated polyester. Enhanced insulation. Antimicrobial liner. Dual zippered opening with folding lid and Velcro closure for easy access. Aluminum pull handle. Front zippered pocket. Side mesh water bottle pocket. Side storage loops.	
Specifications	 One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Gunmetal 	
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$70 One Imprint Color Free	
Dimensions	18"L x 13"H x 7"W	

Imprint Area	Front Pocket Center 5.5W x 4H
--------------	-------------------------------

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
3	\$101.12
6	\$97.56
25	\$94.26
50	\$85.56
100	\$85.22
300	\$84.26

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
3-5	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
6-24	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
25-49	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
50-99	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
100-299	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00
300	\$190	\$250	\$270

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
3-5	Free	\$107.09
6-24	Free	\$139.20
25-49	Free	\$149.99
50-99	Free	\$260.00
100-299	Free	\$286.00
300	Free	\$310

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET

